TOC Bookmark
Dispense head VTOI
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Electrical data

52020/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Dispense head VTOI
Type codes
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
VTOI Distributor
002 Dosing function
Dispensing
A Dispensing and aspirating
003 Valve positions
1 valve position
004 Distributor
V8 8 outputs per valve position
005 Output connection
30D3 With metering nozzle, length 30 mm, tapered, nominal width 0.3 mm
006 Input connection
U14 Thread 1/4-28 UNF
007 Nominal width
08 0.8 mm
008 Diaphragm and sealing material
V FPM
009 Valve control
L9 Connection pattern L9
S015 Individual connection, electric, with fl ying leads 0.15 m
010 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/10
Dispense head VTOI
Data sheet
-P- Voltage
 24 V DC
General technical data
Type VTOI-A-V8 VTOI-V8

Type L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
VTOI 88 44 12.5 6.5 12.5 9
Dimensions
NEW
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/10
Dispense head VTOI
Accessories
Ordering data
Description Part no. Type
Dispense head
2/2-way valve, normally closed Cable with plug, plug pattern L9, 2-pin 8114038 VTOI-A-V8-30D3-U14-08-V-L9-1
2x individual wire, open end, 2-wire 8114037 VTOI-V8-30D3-U14-08-V-S015-1
Ordering data
Nominal width Length Dosing needle version Part no. Type
Dosing needle set (precision needle sets with even smaller manufacturing tolerances than the dosing needles fitted as standard)
0.3 mm 30 mm  With chamfer, with taper 8104295 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-F-V-V1-P10
30 mm With taper 8104294 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-30-V-V1-P10
60 mm With chamfer, with taper 8104298 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-F-V-V1-P10
60 mm With taper 8104297 VAVN-N-A1.6-03-60-V-V1-P10
0.6 mm 30 mm - 8104290 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V1-P10
30 mm With taper 8104296 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-30-V-V1-P10
60 mm - 8104292 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V1-P10
60 mm With taper 8104299 VAVN-N-A1.6-06-60-V-V1-P10
1.2 mm 30 mm - 8104291 VAVN-N-A1.6-12-30-V1-P10
60 mm - 8104293 VAVN-N-A1.6-12-60-V1-P10
Proportional pressure regulator
Current type, 4 ... 20 mA Pressure regulation range 0.005 ... 1 8046304 VEAB-L-26-D7-Q4-A4-1R1
Pressure regulation range 0.001 ... 0.2 8046302 VEAB-L-26-D12-Q4-A4-1R1
Voltage type, 0 ... 10 V Pressure regulation range 0.005 ... 1 8046303 VEAB-L-26-D7-Q4-V1-1R1